05 FEB 2018

Bestyrelsen i Danmarks Jegerforbund Ringkebing-Skjern JAN 2018

Formand:

Hans J. Dahl
Adelvej 9

6900 Skjern
2521031732

Neestformand.:

Ole Jensen
Lambakvej 8
6940 Lem
2516147824

Gront Rad:

Lone Meyer
Stenbjergvej 14B
6880 Tarm
2518140005

Sekretcer:

Ole L. Pedersen
Gjerager 45
6880 Tarm
2508031887

Ovrige bestyrelse:

Peter Nissen
Violvej 96C
6880 Tarm

Borge Nielsen
Egvadvej 10
6880 Tarm

Jens Christian Thomsen
Pallasvej 13

6960 Hvide Sande
2515133471

97352882
40787882

97343091
20428172

22284380

97373230
25425840

97372371
25269007

40226414

40424053

hjdahlskjern@hotmail.com

ole.j@tdcadsl.dk

lone.mever@mail.dk

lembcke@mail.dk

nissen(@dlgpost.dk

minnaborge@gmail.com

agvt@pc.dk



Kim Bjerre

Kjaerhusvej 5, Hoven

6880 Tarm

Niels Olesen
Jagtvej 3
6920 Videbaek

Hans Chr. Faurbye
Bggevej 15
6971 Spjald

Anders Elmholt
Vorgodgsterbtvej 2
6920 Videbaek

Jan F. Madsen
Hgbrovej 21
Hvingel

6950 Ringkgbing

Lars Chr. Rejkjeer
Novej 30

No

6950 Ringkgbing

24439312

40348122

40766549

40461669

21579683

97330020

Bierre96(@gmail.com

nielsolesen123@gmail.com

hanschristianfaurbye@hotmail.com

anders.elmholt@mail.tele.dk

JAFM@hededanmark.dk

Ir@vil.dk



